
‭2023-2024 KJH Extracurricular Information‬

‭Art Club‬
‭Advisor:                Mrs. Heagen‬

‭kheagen@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:            October 18‬
‭Meeting times:    Wednesdays, 2:00 – 3:00‬

‭Yearbook‬
‭Advisor:                Mrs. Heagen‬

‭kheagen@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:            Monday, October 9‬
‭Meeting times:    Wednesdays, 2:00 – 3:00‬

‭French Club (8th Grade)‬
‭Advisor:                Madame Moré‬

‭fmore@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:            October 9‬
‭Meeting times:    2nd Mondays 2:10 – 3:10  KHS‬

‭Science Olympiad‬
‭Advisor:                Mrs. Strong‬

‭hstrong@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:            October 10‬
‭Meeting times:    Tuesdays, 2:00 - 3:00‬

‭Drama Club‬
‭Advisor:                Mr. Hayward‬

‭shayward@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:           Auditions in October‬
‭Meeting times:   Weekly after school through‬

‭January‬

‭Ski Club‬
‭Advisor:                Kim Danko & Don Danko‬

‭info@KHSskiclub.com‬
‭Start Date:            Winter‬
‭Meeting times:    Various times throughout‬

‭the winter season‬

‭Jazz Band‬
‭Advisor:                Mr. Polen‬

‭jpolen@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:           Practices start in August‬

‭Auditions are at the end of‬
‭October‬

‭Meeting times:   after school, day depends on‬
‭instrument‬

‭TEA (The Equality Alliance)‬
‭Advisor:               Ms. Pratt & Ms. Baffi‬

‭jpratt@kingslocal.net‬
‭ebaffi@kingslocal.net‬

‭Start Date:           Beginning of the School Year‬
‭Meeting times:   Mondays after school (meets in‬

‭Room 201 at KHS)‬

‭Student Leadership Team‬
‭Advisor:                Ms. Adams & Mrs. Hawk‬

‭aadams@kingslocal.net‬
‭ahawk@kingslocal.net‬

‭Start Date:           Applications available in‬
‭September‬

‭Meeting times:   Meetings held throughout‬
‭the year, during and after the‬
‭school day‬

‭Sources of Strength‬
‭Advisor:               Mrs. Apple, & Mrs. Hackman‬

‭mapple@kingslocal.net‬
‭ehackman@kingslocal.net‬

‭Start Date:           Fall‬
‭Meeting times:   Twice a month, during the‬

‭school day‬

‭Winter Guard‬
‭Advisor:                 Mrs. Maegly‬

‭jmaegly@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:             November‬
‭Meeting times:     TBD‬

‭Game Club‬
‭Advisor:                 Mrs. Bigelow‬

‭dbigelow@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:             October 25‬
‭Meeting times:     Wednesdays, 2:05 - 3:15‬

‭Writers & Illustrators Club‬
‭Advisor:                  Ms. Casto‬

‭vcasto@kingslocal.net‬
‭Start Date:              October 19‬
‭Meeting times:      Thursdays, 2:05 - 3:15‬
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